SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG

SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG

ISIN: DEOO00AODJ6J9

Overview

2024/04/26 22:26:23
Price

50.90 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

6.93% (3.30)

DEOOOAODJ6J9
S92

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

1,764 EUR
GERMANY DAX

50.70 EUR (110)
51.10 EUR (100)
47.62 EUR
51.45 EUR
47.62 EUR
47.60 EUR
50.27149 EUR
38,109
1,915,796.10
328

15

WKN: AO0DJ6J
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=42404638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0DJ6J9&ID_NOTATION=23422067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0DJ6J9&ID_NOTATION=23422067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fb86e021d3e5ab607ec734810f14cdd701551b50726a96f8daa565a1952fc2f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23bf90cae9ea206e5&time=1714386429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92fe5337ac3265e8af0f522fe7dffe66ff25f2919498efa5506a53125207c1be&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b527edc3d8e01d8aa&time=1714386429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4416ded705c2e1dce18ef2bf8d3ac5eb1cd082344c06bf903fa9a46d3e7f670f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9b041ca376f88c30&time=1714386429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e7b8a1ada15daa09f7a974209a9c3bb0caa2926f287d2db0754be9a9afa64fc&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14eb96ae0ead79f9b&time=1714386429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=375c293e2e2f4488974f1cce4fefa73a57a09906cf3dc4098b30ce069d78a736&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de7cc0801c4b64087&time=1714386429&tool=RSC

SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:23

Price
50.90 EUR

Difference (] 6.93% (3.30)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAODJ6J9
Symbol S92
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,764 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.70 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 51.10 EUR (100)
Open 47.62 EUR
High 51.45 EUR
Low 47.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.60 EUR
VWAP 50.27149 EUR
Volume (pcs) 38,109
Trading volume 1,915,796.10
Number of trades 328
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.67% -48.64% +1.69%
Perf (abs.) -6.75 -48.40 +0.85
Beta 2.19 1.35 0.99
Volatility 55.34 56.18 57.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:49
04/26

Munich 2024/ 21:50

Price

50.85 EUR

48.84 EUR

50.90 EUR

50.70 EUR

50.90 EUR

48.82 EUR (18,872

( )
51.14 EUR (21,480)
52.99 EUR (23,521)
67.79 EUR (28,187)
60.70 EUR (2024/01/02)
45.22 EUR (2024/01/17)
112.20 EUR (2023/06/30)
45.22 EUR (2024/01/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
6.63 1,057
0.00 1
1.92 328
0.16 86
0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23422067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23438170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23564195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23564197

SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/22

2024/
03/15

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

08:16

10:25

19:12

21:06

19:00

17:44

19:32

08:02

50.885 EUR 0.00

47.86 EUR

49.00 EUR

51.45 EUR

47.62 USD

51.90 EUR

50.85 EUR

51.10 EUR

47.70 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31060057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23612761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23564199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24364406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23564196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23564198

SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

]

Contact Details
SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG

Sonnenallee 1 - 34266 Niestetal
Telefon: +49-561-9522-0

Fax: +49-561-9522-100

E-mail: info@sma.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jirgen Member of Executive
Reinert Committee
Barbara Member of Executive
Gregor Committee

Board of directors

Uwe Kleinkauf ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Matthias Victor Member of Supervisory
Board

Alexa Member of Supervisory

Hergenrother Board

llonka Member of Supervisory

Nussbaumer Board

Jan Henrik Member of Supervisory

Supady Board

Johannes Hade Member of Supervisory
Board

Kim Fausing Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Breul Member of Supervisory
Board

Oliver Dietzel Member of Supervisory
Board

Roland Bent Member of Supervisory
Board

Romy Siegert Member of Supervisory
Board

Yvonne Siebert Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sma.de

	SMA SOLAR TECHNOLOGY AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



